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Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Dining Table and Chairs

Mixed Styles Of Chairs

Wine Cupboard

Luggage Lot

Art Lot

Vintage Radio

China Cabinet

Mahogany China Cabinet
Mahogany Double Pedestal Table
Linen And Fabric Lot

Large Book Lot

Oak Table With Laminate Inlay
Misc Decorative Lot

Silver Plate And Candle Sticks
Silver Plate

Silver Plate And Crysta

Printer And Key Boards

Sanders

Misc Lot

Eastlake Dresser

Eastlake Chairs

Asian Style Table

Chinese Rug

Mahogany Round Table

5 Tiered Victorian Whatnot Shelves
Eastlake Chairs And Demi Lune Table
Settee

Fur Coat

Fur Jackets

Clothing Rack, Bakers Rack, Dresser Mirror
Asian Style Rug

Silver plate

Silver plate
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Auction Closes: Fri, Jul 24 12:00pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
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0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

0064

Title

Art Nouveau Boxes

Lamp Lot

Ceramic Lot

Hummel Friar Mug And Salt Cellar
Painted Egg Collection

Murano Glass

Murano Glass

Collection Of Brass Like Containers
Ceramic Lot

Ceramic Lot

Miscellaneous Candle Sticks, Bowls and More
Misc Art Nouveau, Deco and Retro
Modern China Cabinet

Signed Oil on Canvas

Magazine Rack

Leather Chair

Georgian Mahogany Octagonal Table With
Inaid Wood

Pine Hutch

Mahogany China Cabinet
Southwestern Style Rug

Rocking Chair And Dining Chair
Tapestry Of Learned Men
Collection of China

Collection of China

Silver plate

Riedel Glassware and other Glassware
Silver plate

Silver plate

Fruit Set Of Cutlery

English Fish Server And Carving Forks And
knives

Community Silver Plate
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Lot Title Lot Title
0065 Sterling Silver 0106 Watercolours
0066 Silver Plate Lot 0107 Watercolours
0067 Vintage Champagne Wine Buckets And Footed 0108 Costume Jewellery Lot
Dish 0109 Costume Jewellery Lot
0068 Silver Plate Lot 0110 Trifari, Sarah Coventry And Coro
0069 Crystal Lot including Waterford 0111 Gold Jewellery Lot
0070 Porcelain Lot 0112 Gold Earrings
0071 MatelLot 0113 Gold Brooch Lot
0072 Misc Lot 0114 Gold Jewellery Lot
0073 Porcelain Collection 0115 Jewellery Lot
0074 Mixed Period Pieces Including Art Nouveau 0116 Sterling Silver
and Deco

0117 Sterling Silver

0118 Sterling Silver

0119 Sterling Silver

0120 Sterling Silver

0121 Sterling Silver

0122 Sterling Silver

0123 2 Bulova Carriage Clocks
0124 Staffordshire Figurines
0125 Sterling

0075 Cutwork Porcelain

0076 Limoges And Copelands And Bristol
0077 Silver Plate Lot

0078 Silver Plate

0079 Green Ware Glass

0080 Silver plate

0081 Misc Decorative Lot

0082 Dining Table and Chairs

0083 Misc Art . .
0084 Misc Art 0126 Sterling Silver
I : .
0127 Sterling Silver
0085 Art . .
. . 0128 Sterling Silver
0086 Misc Decorative Lot ) )
. 0129 Sterling Silver
0087 Misc Art
. 0130 Pearls
0088 Candle Sconces And Mirrors . .
0089 Misc Art 0131 Sterling Silver
[ r : .
_ 0132 Sterling Silver
0090 Misc Art

0133 Sterling Silver
0134 Coffee Table
0135 Misc Art
0136 Tables

0091 Fire Screen Needlepoint
0092 Rudy Lechleiter Metal Artwork Inlay
0093 Vintage Elevator Phone
0094 Show Cases

0095 EdnaHibel Print

0096 Vintage Prints

0097 4 Watercolours And 2 Prints
0098 Print Art Of Flowers

0099 L SLowry Prints

0100 5 Paintings

0101 4 European Prints

0102 3 Prints One Watercolour
0103 Misc Art

0104 Misc Art

0105 Coinsand Stamps
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

